
Mumbai | Pune | Chennai | Chicago | Detroit | Cleveland | Frankfurt | Bengaluru | London 

 

2nd floor, Sterling Centre, Dr. A.B. Road, Worli, Mumbai 400018.     Tel: +91 22 24926570  

CIN: L28920MH1991PLC062542   |    www.onwardgroup.com 

 

Date: June 05, 2021 

 

BSE Ltd. 

P. J. Towers, Dalal Street,   

Mumbai - 400 001 

 

National Stock Exchange of India Ltd. 

‘Exchange Plaza’, C-1, Block G 

Bandra Kurla Complex 

Bandra (E), Mumbai 400 051 

 

 

Ref: Disclosure under Regulation 30 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) 

Regulations, 2015 

 

Sub: Newspaper Advertisement- Corrigendum to the Notice of Extra Ordinary General Meeting 

Dated May 27, 2021 

 

In terms of Regulation 30 read with Schedule III of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure 

Requirements) Regulations, 2015, please find enclosed herewith a corrigendum to the Notice of 

Extra Ordinary General Meeting (“EGM”) which is self-explanatory clippings of newspaper 

advertisements published in Free Press Journal (in English) and Navshakti (in Marathi) on Saturday, 

June 05, 2021, regarding ensuing Extra Ordinary General Meeting of the Company to be held on 

Thursday, June 24, 2021. 

 

Request you to take the same on record. 

 

Thanking you, 

 

For Onward Technologies Limited 

 

 

Dimple Chauhan 

Company Secretary 

 

DIMPLE 
CHAUHAN

Digitally signed by 
DIMPLE CHAUHAN 
Date: 2021.06.05 
20:50:01 +05'30'



10 THE FREE PRESS JOURNAL MUMBAI | SATURDAY | JUNE  5, 2021

Bank of India Building, First Floor, 28, S. V. Road, Andheri (W), Near 
Andheri West Railway Station, Mumbai - 400 058 Tel No. - 26210406/07, 

ASSET RECOVERY MANAGEMENT BRANCH

PLACE : MUMBAI
DATE : 05/06/2021 Bank of India

Whereas,
The undersigned being the authorized officer of the Bank of India, ARMB BRANCH under the Securitization 
and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002  and in exercise of 
powers conferred  under section 13(12) read with rule 3  of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 
2002 issued a Demand Notice Dated 19/06/2019 Calling upon the Borrowers Mr. Mehul  Dhirajlal  
Parekh  and Mrs.Yogini Mehul Parekh to  repay  the  amount  mentioned  in  the  notice  being  Rs. 
1,45,65,000.00 (Rupees One Crore Forty Five Lakh Sixty Five Thousand) plus uncharged interest 
with monthly rests within 60 days from the date of receipt of the said Notice.   
The borrowers having failed to repay the amount, notice is hereby given to the borrower  and the public in 
general that the undersigned has taken possession of the property described herein below in exercise of 
powers conferred on him/her under sub-section 4 of Section 13 of Act read with rule 8 of the Security 
Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002 on this the 3rd Day of June of the year 2021
The borrowers in particular and the public in general is hereby cautioned not to deal with the property and 
any dealings with the property will be subject to the charge of the Bank of India, ARMB BRANCH for an 
amount of Rs.1,45,65,000.00 ( Rupees One Crore Forty Five Lakh Sixty Five Thousand) and interest 
thereon.   
The borrower’s attention is invited to provisions of sub-section (8) of section 13 of the Act, in respect of time 
available, to redeem the secured assets.

POSSESSION NOTICE
[ See rule-8(1) ]

(for Immovable property)

Flat No. 102, 1st Floor, Ravi Appartment Mulund Ravi Kailash CHSL, Navghar Road, Mulund East, 
Mumbai-400081
Bounded by :-

On the North by ROAD
On the South by VIKRAM APT
On the East by ROAD
On the West by U.C. BUILDING 

 

  

MAHARASHTRA INDUSTRIAL
DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION

(A Government of Maharashtra Undertaking)

E Tender Notice No. 01/2021-2022

E Tenders are invited for below work

Blank tender document and other information for above works are available on website for
work No.l to 14 For work No. 1 dt. 08/06/2021 to dt. 02/07/2021 and work No. 2,6,8,9 from dt.
07/06/2021 to dt. 22/06/2021 and work No. 3,4,5 from dt. 09/06/2021 to dt. 24/06/2021 and
work No. 7,11,12 from dt. 07/06/2021 to dt. 16/06/2021 and work no. 10,13,14 from dt.
08/06/2021 to dt. 23/06/2021 on MIDC website wvAV.midcindia.org (Aurangabad Zone).
The right to cancel, continue or modify tender notice or part thereof is reserved by

Maharashtra Industrial Developmenl Corporation.

1 Centralized water supply scheme for Shendra & Jalna Indl. Area.. Providing,
supplying, erecting, commissioning and testing of 36 MLD pumping machinery
and power supply arrangement & substation works at new iackwell at Paithan.

Rs.
31,49,59,911.00

2 Waluj Industrial Area.. M&R to Roads.. Strom water gutters repairs &
construction along main road near Ranianeaon turn.

Rs. 38,20,161.00

3 M&R to centralized water supply scheme at Waluj.. providing, installing and
commissioning of 110 volt DC power supply system, repairs to 3.3 KV HT
switchboard panel, SF-6 breaker panels and RTCC panels along with street
light poles and other misc. works at Jackwell, Brahmagavan.

Rs. 31,08,431.00

4 M&R to centralized water supply scheme, Waluj... Repairs and replacement of
ACB's of LT panels with reauired spares/accessories at WTP, Waluj.

Rs. 26,83,066.00

5 M&R to water supply scheme at Dhule... Designing, manufacturing,   providing,
installing, commissioning and testing of Detuned Reactive power compensation
system with reactor panel at RW and PW @ Dhule I. A.

Rs. 24,21,530.00

6 Chikalthana Industrial Area.. M&R to NRB Building., water proofing & misc.
repairs to Annex Building (a), CFC.

Rs. 16,99,282.00

7 Chikalthana & Aurangabad Industrial Area.. M&R to Roads Maintenance of
Landscaping for 3 years in Industrial Area.(2nd call)

Rs. 16,97,110.00

8 Walui Industrial Area.. ML&R to W/S/S.. repairs to cement concrete crash bridge
on service road.

Rs. 16,57,050.00

9 Walui Industrial Area.. ML&R to Roads... premansoon work for Waluj Industrial
Area.

Rs. 16,27,927.00

10 Walui Industrial Area.. M&R to Fire station., water proofing to fire station office
building at Waluj.

Rs. 15,92,617.00

11 Waluj Industrial Area.. M&R to Roads., providing 900 mm dia RCC pipes water
drainages from plot No. X-99 to X-313 through UPL and open space No. 19/1
for disposal of water. (2nd call)

Rs. 14,02,935.00

12 Shendra Industrial Area... Providing, laying and jointing of HOPE pipeline with
dedicated water supply of sericulture to  Development officer Grade-I, District
Sericulture office, Aurangabad ( D.C.work) (2nd call)

Rs. 12,03,006.00

13 M&R to W/S/S at Nashik/S inner.. AMC of LT panels with spares and misc.
materials for day to day maintenance of water supolv at Nashik/Sinner.

Rs. 11,61,615.00

14 Additional Latur Industrial Area... M&R to Water supply scheme.. Rewinding of
3 15 KVA copper transformer and allied works at Jackwell and WTP.

Rs. 2,06,725.00

 

 

 

Encore Asset Reconstruction Company Private Limited 
Encore ARC Corporate office Address : 5th Floor,

Plot No. 137, Sector- 44, Gurugram - 122002, Haryana
Demand Notice Under Section 13(2) of Securitization and Reconstruction of Financial Asset and Enforcement

of Security Interest Act, 2002, read with Rule 3 of the security interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002.
Whereas the undersigned being the Authorized Officer of Encore Asset Reconstruction Company Private Limited, (“Encore ARC”) under
the Securitization and Reconstruction of Financial Asset and Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002 and in exercise of powers conferred
under section 13(12) read with Rule 3 of the security interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002, issued demand notices under Section 13(2) of the
said Act, on the last known addresses of the following Borrower(s) / Mortgagors(s) / Co-borrower(s) / Guarantor(s), however the same have
been returned un-served/undelivered/unclaimed.
Notice is hereby given once again, to the following Borrower(s) / Co-Borrower(s) / Mortgagor(s) / Guarantor(s) to pay to Encore Arc, within 60
days from the date of publication of this notice, the amount indicated herein below, together with further interest, till the date of repayment, fail-
ing which Encore Arc shall proceed to take necessary steps towards possession of Secured assets/Mortgaged properties as per section 13(4)
of SARFAESI Act 2002 and rules made thereunder. 
Sr.
No.

1

The said Borrower(s) / Co-Borrower(s) / Mortgagor(s) / Guarantor(s) are also hereby prohibited to alienate, create third party interest on the
above-mentioned properties without prior written consent of Encore Arc.

LAN No. LM-01
1.  Shri. Tradco Deesan Pvt. Ltd. (Borrower)
Reg off- 26, Anantwadi, 4th Floor, Bhuleshwar, Mumbai, MH – 400002
Also at: 10/868, Koik Building, Shahapur Road, 
Ichalkaranaji, Tal. Hatkanagale, Kolhapur- 416115, MH    
2)  Shri. Tradco India Pvt. Ltd. (Corporate Guarantor)
Reg off- 26, Anantwadi, 4th Floor, Bhuleshwar, Mumbai, MH - 400002
Also at:- 10/868, Koik Building, Shahapur Road, Vardhman Chowk,
Ichalkaranji, Dis. Kolhapur (MH)- 416115   
3)  Mr.  Rajratan Babulal Agarwal (Guarantor)
Gokul Geet Gopal Apartment, Flat No 4, Opp Laxmi Processors, Ichalkaranji
Tal. Hatkanangale, Dist. Kolhapur- 416115
4)  Mr. Amar Pawankumar Bairagra (Guarantor)
1301 /2 T 6 Rustomjee  Ozone Goregaon, Mulund Link Road, Near MTNL
Office, Goregaon  W Mumbai- 400104
5)  Mrs. Nidhi Rajratan Agarwal (Guarantor)
Gokul Geet Gopal Apartment, Flat No 4, Opp Laxmi Processors, Ichalkaranji
Tal. Hatkanangale, Dist. Kolhapur- 416115
6)  Mr. Pawankumar Mungaturam Bairagra  (Guarantor)
1301/2, T-6 Rustomjee Ozone Goregaon, Mulund Link Road, Near MTNL
Office, Goregaon W Mumbai-400104
7)  Bairagra Builders Pvt Ltd (Corporate Guarantor & Mortgagor)
503 Unique Towers, Opp. Mahesh Nagar, Behind Patel Petrol Pump, S.V.
Road, Goregaon, Mumbai- 400062

Basement, Ground Floor & First
Floor in building known as
Banarasi Heritage Condominium,
Off Malad Link Road, Near Inorbit
Mall, Ram Nagar, Malad (w),
Mumbai -400064, Constructed on
plot no. C, bearing Old Survey no.
271, New Survey No. 504 (Part),
CTS no.1406-A/25/11 admeasur-
ing 1183.08 sq mtrs in Revenue
Village, Malad South, Taluka
Borivali, District Mumbai
Suburban

04.05.2021

Rs. 12,12,04,412/-
(Rupees Twelve Crore
Twelve Lakh Four
Thousand Four
Hundred Twelve Only)  

Sd/-  
Place: Gurugram Authorised Officer
Date: 04.05.2021 Encore Asset Reconstruction Company Private Limited

A          
    

     

Loan Account No./Name of the Borrower(s) /
Co-Borrower(s)/Guarantor(s) & Address

Address of the Secured
/Mortgage Immovable

Asset/Property to be enforced

Demand Notice Date
and Total Outstanding
dues as on 30.04.2021

      
       

        
             
               

                
                   

                     
                    
  

                      
                       

                   
        

                    
        

  
       

           
        

        
      

         
    

      
          

    
      

         
   

      
          

    
          

          
   

    
    

  
     

    
   

      
     
  

     
   
  

 
 

  
  

  
 

  
   

      

         
    

     

      
  

   
 
   

  
  

   

ARM - II BRANCH, MUMBAI
3rd Floor, Canara Bank Building, 
Adi Marzban Street, Mumbai-
400001. Tel.: 022-22651128 / 29
Email- cb6289@canarabank.com

SALE NOTICE
E-Auction Sale Notice for Sale of Immovable Properties under the Securitization and 
Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002 
read with provision to Rule 8(6) of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002.
Notice is hereby given to the public in general and in particular to the Borrower(s) and 
Guarantor(s) that the below described immovable properties mortgaged / charged to the 
Secured Creditor, the Physical Possession of which has been taken by the Authorized 
Officer of Canara Bank, will be sold on  
on 23.06.2021 for recovery of Rs. 22,99,04,728.87/- (as on 05.02.2021 plus further  
interest and charges thereon) due to the ARM-II Branch of Canara Bank from  
M/s. Patron Industries Ltd., A-4011 (North), Oberai Garden Estate, Chandivali 
Farm, Andheri (East), Mumbai - 400072, represented by its Directors / Guarantors 
Mr. Pradeep G Rohra, Mrs. Jyoti Pradeep Rohra.

Description of the Property
Reserve 

Price
Earnest Money 

Deposit
Office Premises situated at Unit No. 4009(Part), 4010, 
4011, 4012, 4013, 4023 & 4024(Part) on 4th Floor, A1 
Wing, Oberoi Garden Estate, Oberoi Garden Premises 
CHS CTS No. 47 & 47/1 to 47/20 of Village Chandivali, 
Chandivali Farm Road Chandivali Studio Compound 
Chandivali, Andheri (East), Mumbai - 400072 having 
extent of 3700 sq.ft. (super Built-up) standing in the 
name of Mr. Pradeep G Rohra and Mrs. Jyoti P Rohra

Rs. 
4,13,00,000/-

Rs. 
41,30,000/-

The Earnest Money Deposit shall be deposited on or before 22.06.2021 upto 05:00 
pm. Details of EMD and other documents to be submitted to service provider on or  
before 22.06.2021 upto 05:00 pm. Date up to which documents can be deposited with 
Bank is 22.06.2021. Date of inspection of property on 15.06.2021 with prior appointment 
with Authorized Officer. 

Mr. Pradeep Padman, 
Chief Manager, Canara Bank, ARM II Branch, Mumbai (Tel. No.: 022-22651128 / 29, 
Mob. No. 7639236670) OR Mr. Pawar K N, Officer (Mob No.: 9833300312) E-mail: 
cb6289@canarabank.com during office hours on any working day OR the service  
provider M/s. C1 India Pvt. Ltd., Udyog Vihar, Phase-2, Gulf Petrochem Building, Bldg. 
No. 301, Gurgaon, Haryana - 122015 (Contact No. +91 124 4302020 / 21 / 22 / 23 / 24), 
E-mail: support@bankeauctions.com; hareesh.gowda@c1india.com. Contact person 
Mr. Hareesh Gowda, Mob. No. 9594597555.
Date: 03.06.2021
Place: Mumbai

Sd/-
Authorised Officer, 

Canara Bank, ARM-II Branch

WmoS>mgmhr Vmn ¶oVm, S>m°³Q>am§Zm OmD$Z ̂ oQ>m

G

 

ghmæ`H$ Am`wŠV nr/CÎma {d^mJ (K.H$.ì`. ImVo)
ghm.A{^./KH$ì`/1848/ nrC {X. 01,06.2021

ew{ÕnÌH$
ghmæ`H$ Am`wŠV nr/CÎma {d^mJ  nr /CÎma {d^mJmV ñdÀN> ‘w§~B©
à~moYZ A{^`mZ (dñVr ñdÀN>Vm `moOZm) am~{dÊ`m~m~V. `m
H$m‘m§H$[aVm nr/CÎma {d^mJ H$m`m©b`mÀ`m H$m`©joÌmV Zm|XUrH¥$V
AgUmè`m BÀNw>H$ g§ñWm§H$Sy>Z Ë`m§Mr nmÌVm `mXr V`ma H$éZ gmoS>V
nÜXVrZo {ZdS> H$éZ H$m‘ H$aÊ`mgmR>r AO© ‘mJ{dÊ`mH$[aVm {X.
01.06.2021 amoOr d¥ÎmnÌmV Om{hamV XoÊ`mV Ambobr hmoVr.
Ë`m‘Ü`o AOm©Mr qH$‘V KH$ì` {d^mJmÀ`m MwH$sZo é. 2000/-
A{YH$ 5 Q>¸o$ 65 Aer XoÊ`mV Ambobr hmoVr. Var Vr é. 500/-
A{YH$ 5 Q>¸o$ 651 (EHy$U é. 525/-) Aer dmMÊ`mV ̀ mdr.

ghr/-
ghm.Am`wº$, nr/CÎma {d^mJ

PRO/415/ADV/2021-22/CORRI




